
Summer fixtures and Sporting Events 

Rounder’s 

Year 7 

Wednesday 12th June- Year 7 rounders vs St Bernerds (H) 

Monday 17th June- Year 7 rounders vs Wexham (A) 

Tuesday 25th June- Year 7 rounders vs Langley Grammar (H) 

Thursday 11th July- Year 7 rounders tournament @ Westgate 

 

Year 8 

Wednesday 5th June- Year 8/9 rounders match vs Hershel (A) 

Wednesday 12th June- Year 8 rounders vs St Bernerds (H) 

Tuesday 25th June- Year 8 rounders vs Langley Grammar (H) 

Thursday 28th June- Year 8 rounders vs Wexham (H) 

Wednesday 3rd July- Year 8 rounders tournament at St Bernerds 

 

Year 9 

Thursday 9th May- Year 9 rounders vs Langley Grammar (A) 

Wednesday 22nd May- Year 9 rounders vs St Bernerds (A) 

Wednesday 5th June- Year 8/9 rounders vs Hershel (A) 

Wednesday 19th June- Year 9 rounders tournament @ Westgate 

Thursday 16th May- Year 9/10 rounders vs Wexham (H) 

 

Year 10 

Thursday 9th May- Year 10 rounders vs Langley Grammar (A) 

Wednesday 15th May- Year 10 rounders tournament @ St Bernerds 

Thursday 16th May- Year 9/10 rounders vs Wexham (H) 

Wednesday 22nd May- Year 10 rounders vs St Bernerds (A) 

 

 



Athletics 

Monday 20th May- District athletics (all years) 

 

Football 

Tuesday 30th April- Year 9 and 10 girls football vs Wexham (A) 

Thursday 23rd May- Year 9 and 10 girls football 

Tuesday 4th June- Year 9 girls and boys football event 

Thursday 6th June- Year 7 and 8 girls football 

 

Flag football 

Tuesday 30th April- Flag football @Cranford Community College 

Tuesday 7th May- Flag football @Cranford Community College 

Tuesday 14th May- Flag football @Cranford Community College 

Tuesday 20th May- Flag football day @ Wimbledon 

 

Other Sporting Events 

Thursday 18th April- Year 7 orienteering 

Friday 19th April- Panathlon (year 7) 

Tuesday 23rd April- Festival of Dance show. 

Wednesday 1st May – 3v3 Basketball tournament 

Friday 3rd May- Move now festival 

Tuesday 11th June- Lee Valley velodrome trip (year 10) 

Thursday 13th June- Girls cricket @Slough Cricket club 

Tuesday 25th June- Rowing @ Dorney 

Wednesday 26th June- Rowing @ Dorney 

Wednesday 10th July- Sport day! 

 


